Lumination™ LED Luminaires
LED Track Light
LTC Track Series
Lumination™ LTC Series LED Track Lights are designed for retail,
restaurant, and office applications to deliver superior light where
a smaller, less obtrusive fixture is required. Die-cast precision
machined housings create a solid, quality product that delights
contractors and designers alike. Place the LTC in any setting
with field changeable optics, optional accessories and multiple
beam angles and colors.
Product Description:
Project name _________________
Date ________________________
Type ________________________
Ordering Information:
Example: LTCIDA106WF930PQJ1WHTE - 9.3 Watts, 600 lumens, 3000K CCT, 90 CRI,
Wide Flood Beam Spread, Phase Dimmable, White housing, Juno track adapter
Product Dimensions:
LTCIDA106 / LTCIDA108 / LTCIDA110 / LTCIDA111
LTCIDA118
Lumens: 600 lm, 916 lm
	 Beam Distribution: Spot (12°), Flood (25°), Wide Flood (35°)
Lumens: 750, 1100, 1850lm
	 Beam Distribution: Narrow Flood (17°), Flood (25°), Wide Flood (38°)
Wattage: 9.3W, 13.5W, 20.6W
Efficacy: 61.5 to 92.5 LPW
Input Voltage: 120V
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
Typical CRI: 90 CRI with R9>50
Dimming: Triac & ELV (Forward & Reverse Phase) dimming
standard, down to 10%
Lifetime Rating: L85 @ 50,000 Hours
Limited Warranty: 5 years
Performance Summary:
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LTC
CCT DIMMING CONTROLS MOUNTING FINISH
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
P =	Phase
Dimming
Q = None J1	 = Juno, 1-Circuit
G1	 = Global, 1-Circuit
L2	 = Lightolier
WHTE = White
BLCK = Black
SLVR3 = Silver
3 Contact
  Manufacturer
  for Lead Time
DRIVER
TYPE
ID	 =
Integrated
Driver
CRI
82 = 	80 CRI
9 =		 90 CRI
2 80CRI only
   available for
   Lumen 06
	  option
DISTRIBUTION
SP =	 Spot-12°
FL =	 Flood-25°
WF = Wide Flood-35°
NF = Narrow Flood-17°
FL =	 Flood-25°
WF = Wide Flood-38°
GENERATION VOLTAGE NOMINAL
LUMENS
A = 1st
Generation
1 = 120V 06 = 600 lm
10 = 916 lm
081 = 750 lm
111 = 1100 lm
181 = 1850 lm
1Not EnergyStar